HOSE COUPLING SYSTEMS
KING CRIMP® STYLE LARGE
SLEEVE
* Referential image
** Some features may vary without prior notice. Sale subject to inventory availability
DATE
: 07/10/2026 08:32 AM
SKU
: 25422
BRAND
: DIXON VALVE
MODEL
: S830X875X120CS
Applications:
Recommended for low-pressure discharge and suction service for compatible
liquids.
Note:
Consult factory for pressure rating.
Safety notes:
Only use the crimp style shanks with the crimp style sleeves and ferrules. Due
to differences in dimensions and tolerances for safety reasons, do not
interchange other manufacturer's products with Dixon products.
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm- www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Factory Part Number S830X875X120CSFactory Part Number S830X875X120CS
Hose ID 8"Hose ID 8"
ID 8.30"ID 8.30"
Length 8.75" (222mm)Length 8.75" (222mm)
Material Carbon SteelMaterial Carbon Steel
Wall Thickness 0.120" (3.05mm)Wall Thickness 0.120" (3.05mm)
Weight Lb 7.7600Weight Lb 7.7600
- Page 1/1 -
2645 Executive Park Drive, Weston, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33331, EEUU